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BABY BABY

JOYRIDE

YOU'RE IN LOVE

I LIKE THE WAY

HERE WE GO

I'VE BEEN THINKING ABOUT YOU
CRY FOR HELP

TOUCH ME

I TOUCH MYSELF

HOLD YOU TIGHT

SADNESS

RHYTHM OF MY HEART

VOICES THAT CARE

JUST THE WAY IT IS BABY

I DON'T WANNA CRY

RICO SUAVE

IESHA

SILENT LUCIDITY

MORE THAN EVER

SAVE SOME LOVE

WRITTEN ALL OVER YOUR FACE
YOU DON'T HAVE TO GO HOME TONIGHT
MORE THAN WORDS

MERCY MERCY ME

LOSING MY RELIGION

SIGNS

ONE MORE TRY

COMING OUT OF THE DARK
ROUND AND ROUND

LOVE IS A WONDERFUL THING
I WANNA SEX YOU UP

IT'S A SHAME

DON'T TREAT ME BAD

WHAT COMES NATURALLY
MIRACLE

THIS HOUSE

SHE TALKS TO ANGELS

MY HEART IS FAILING ME
SOMEDAY

STRIKE IT UP

HOW MUCH IS ENOUGH

DO YOU WANT ME

LET'S CHILL

HEARTBREAK STATION

HOW TO DANCE

HERE I AM

PEOPLE ARE STILL HAVING SEX
BITTER TEARS

MAMA SAID KNOCK YOU OUT
SOMETHING IN MY HEART
LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT

IF THERE WAS ANY OTHER WAY
TOGETHER FOREVER
UNBELIEVABLE

WHERE DOES MY HEART BEAT NOW

Amy Grant
Roxette

Wilson Phillips
Hi-Five

C&C Music Factory
Londonbeat
Rick Astley
Cathy Dennis
Divinyls

Tara Kemp
Enigma

Rod Stewart
Voices That Care
Rembrandts
Mariah Carey
Gerardo
Another Bad Creation
Queensryche
Nelson

Keedy

Rude Boys
Triplets
Extreme
Robert Palmer
R.E.M.

Tesla

Timmy T

Gloria Estefan
Tevin Campbell
Michael Bolton
Color Me Badd
Monie Love
Firehouse
Sheena Easton
Whitney Houston
Tracie Spencer
Black Crowes
Riff

Mariah Carey
Black Box

Fixx
Salt-N-Pepa
Guy

Cinderella
Bingo Boys
uB40

Latour

INXS

LL Cool J
Michel'le

Styx

Celine Dion
Lisette Melendez
EMF

Celine Dion



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

66
70
80
61
33
38

47
84

50
46
52
77
40
76
69
73
83
81
53

43
87
78
58
86
91
94
75
93

68
88

85

57

92
71
72
79
82

COUPLE DAYS OFF

STEP ON

WALKING IN MEMPHIS
SEAL OUR FATE

THAT'S WHY

STAR SPANGLED BANNER
I'LL BE BY YOUR SIDE
POWER OF LOVE / LOVE POWER
GET HERE

RIGHT HERE RIGHT NOW
PLAYGROUND

WICKED GAME

SHOW ME THE WAY

ALL THE MAN THAT I NEED
WHATEVER YOU WANT
STONE COLD GENTLEMAN
I'LL NEVER LET YOU GO
ANOTHER LIKE MY LOVER
CRAZY

HOW CAN I EASE THE PAIN
COME AGAIN

AROUND THE WAY GIRL
NEW JACK HUSTLER

ALL TRUE MAN

GOING THROUGH THE MOTIONS
WORD OF MOUTH

GONNA MAKE YOU SWEAT
BACKYARD

FEEL THE GROOVE

DREAM LOVER

WAITING FOR LOVE
UNCLE TOM'S CABIN
NEVER GONNA LET YOU DOWN
I'LL DO 4 YOU

LOVE ME FOREVER OR LOVE ME NOT
I DON'T WANT TO LOSE YOUR LOVE

ONE IN A MILLION
GOOD HEART
TEMPLE OF LOVE

DOES ANYBODY REALLY FALL IN LOVE ANYMORE

NIGHT GOWN

CALL IT POISON

CALL IT ROCK N ROLL
ALL THIS TIME
BABY'S COMING BACK

Huey Lewis & The News
Happy Mondays
Marc Cohn

Gloria Estefan
Party

Whitney Houston
Stevie B

Luther Vandross
Oleta Adams
Jesus Jones
Another Bad Creation
Chris Isaak

Styx

Whitney Houston
Tony Toni Tone
Ralph Tresvant
Steelheart
Jasmine Guy

Daisy Dee

Lisa Fischer

Damn Yankees

LL Cool J

Ice-T

Alexander O'Neal
Aftershock

Mike & The Mechanics
C&C Music Factory
Pebbles & Salt-N-Pepa
Cartouche

Rebel Pebbles
Alias

Warrant

Surface

Father MC

Trilogy

B Angie B

Trixter

Starship

Harriet

Kane Roberts
Candyman

Escape Club

Great White

Sting

Jellyfish



